
SIGN IN SHEET- MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

TROUP COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL FACILITY 

THRUSDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2025 2:00 pm 

 

NAME    COMPANY   TELEPHONE NUMBER  EMAIL ADDRESS______ 

 
Jeff Lewis 

 
Principal Construction co 

 
770-652-1954 

 
jlewis@principleco.com 

 
Bob Kovacs 

 
Albion General Contractors 

 
470-718-3662 

 
Bkovacs@albiongc.com 

 
Travis Evans 

 
River City Contracting 

 
334-332-0050 

 
tevans@rivercitycontracting.com 

 
Tim Kilgore 

 
Headley Construction Co 

 
770-550-4771 

 
tkilgore@headleyconstruction.com 

 
Mike Pruit 

 
Torrance Construction Co 

 
706-882-2562 

 
morgan@torranceconstruction.com 

 
Adrian Chavira 

 
JWB Services 

 
706-499-5566 

 
Geno.akers@jwbcontracting.com 

 
Cole Riley 

 
Carlisle Construction 

 
762-359-5726 

 
bids@cc.thecarlisleco.com 

 
Matthew McMillian 

 
McWright, LLC 

 
478-697-1559 

 
matt@mcwrightconstruction.com 



NAME    COMPANY   TELEPHONE NUMBER  EMAIL ADDRESS______ 

 
Kema Tillman 

 
Tillco Construction, Inc. 

 
678-283-3973 

 
kema@tillcoconstruction.com 

 
Dustin Brown 

 
Diversified Construction of 
GA. 

 
678-382-1381 

 
bids@dcofgeorgia.com 

 
Brittany Martin 

 
Place Services, Inc. 

 
678-634-5114 

 
brittany.martin@psiworks.com 

 
Mac Calhoun 

 
Thayer-Bray Construction 

 
706-536-9323 

 
Mac_calhoun@thayer-
bray.com 

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

  


